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1 Henderson Dental Clinic - Construction 125 days Wed 10/08/16Fri 3/02/17

2 Award of Contract 0 days Wed 10/08/16Wed 10/08/16

3 Order Long Lead Items 40 days Wed 10/08/16Tue 4/10/16

4 Timber Framing and Roof Trusses 30 days Wed 10/08/16Tue 20/09/16

5 Windows and Doors 35 days Wed 10/08/16Tue 27/09/16

6 Traffic Lights 40 days Wed 10/08/16Tue 4/10/16

7 Transformer and Fibre Optic 40 days Wed 10/08/16Tue 4/10/16

8 Site Setting Up – Protect Services 9 days Wed 10/08/16Mon 22/08/16

9 Site Offices 2 days Wed 10/08/16Thu 11/08/16

10 Safety Fencing 2 days Fri 12/08/16 Mon 15/08/16

11 WC's 1 day Tue 16/08/16Tue 16/08/16

12 Mess Room Café 1 day Tue 16/08/16Tue 16/08/16

13 Power and Water 3 days Tue 16/08/16Thu 18/08/16

14 Signage 0.5 days Fri 19/08/16 Fri 19/08/16

15 Health and Safety 1 day Fri 19/08/16 Mon 22/08/16

16 Evacuation Plan With School 0.5 days Mon 22/08/16Mon 22/08/16

17 Drainage and Ground Services 44 days Tue 23/08/16Fri 21/10/16

18 Excavate and Lay 300 common Services Trench 4 days Tue 23/08/16Fri 26/08/16

19 Lay 100 mm Sewer to manhole 3 days Mon 29/08/16Wed 31/08/16

20 Place Temporary Power Supply 3 days Tue 23/08/16Thu 25/08/16

21 Place Drainage Runs and Manholes 2 days Thu 1/09/16 Fri 2/09/16

22 Place Traffic Light Cables 1 day Mon 5/09/16Mon 5/09/16

23 Place Water Supply 2 days Tue 6/09/16 Wed 7/09/16

24 Driveway & Landscape 5 days Wed 5/10/16Tue 11/10/16

25 Electrical Power Trench 5 days Wed 12/10/16Tue 18/10/16

26 Mark and Protect and Cover all Services 3 days Wed 19/10/16Fri 21/10/16

27 Structural Foundations Floors Wall & Roof 42 days Mon 5/09/16Wed 2/11/16

28 Holes Piles Concrete Pads Bearers and Joists 10 days Mon 5/09/16Fri 16/09/16

29 Flooring and Wall Gang Nails 15 days Wed 21/09/16Tue 11/10/16

30 Roof Gangnails Trusses 15 days Wed 12/10/16Wed 2/11/16

31 External Walls Weathertight 32 days Thu 3/11/16 Fri 16/12/16

32 Building Wrap 5 days Thu 3/11/16 Wed 9/11/16

33 Measure Windows 5 days Thu 10/11/16Wed 16/11/16

34 Wall Cladding 10 days Thu 10/11/16Wed 23/11/16

35 Install Windows 10 days Thu 24/11/16Wed 7/12/16

36 Flashings 5 days Mon 5/12/16Fri 9/12/16

37 Painting 5 days Mon 12/12/16Fri 16/12/16

38 Interior 43 days Mon 5/12/16Fri 3/02/17

39 Internal Walls Moisture Acoustic Fire Doors 24 days Mon 5/12/16Mon 9/01/17

40 Communications Security Data Services 10 days Thu 22/12/16Fri 6/01/17
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41 Electrical Power & Plumbing First Fix 10 days Thu 22/12/16Fri 6/01/17

42 Electrical Power & Plumbing Second Fix 15 days Fri 16/12/16 Mon 9/01/17

43 Finishes Fixture Fittings & Equipment 19 days Tue 10/01/17Fri 3/02/17

44 Adec  Chair Hole and Services 5 days Tue 10/01/17Mon 16/01/17

45 12 Oclock Unit 5 days Tue 10/01/17Mon 16/01/17

46 Mineralizer 2 days Tue 17/01/17Wed 18/01/17

47 Lisa Steralizer 2 days Thu 19/01/17Fri 20/01/17

48 Hydrim Washer 2 days Mon 23/01/17Tue 24/01/17

49 X Ray Machine 5 days Tue 17/01/17Mon 23/01/17

50 Reception Desk and Sound and Comms 9 days Tue 24/01/17Fri 3/02/17

51 Handover Clinic 0 days Fri 3/02/17 Fri 3/02/17
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